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.F.

STINEMATES, ASPEN BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 102.00GOAT TYING POLE BENDING TEAM ROPING

  19.00   20.00   30.00   26.00    7.00    0.00

EVANS, KYLEE BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 97.00GOAT TYING POLE BENDING TEAM ROPING

  20.00   17.00   17.00   24.00   19.00    0.00

SIMPER, LEXI BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 78.00GOAT TYING POLE BENDING TEAM ROPING

  18.00   19.00   29.00    5.00    7.00    0.00

FAULKNER, GRACIE BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 74.00GOAT TYING TEAM ROPING

   6.00   17.00   35.00   16.00    0.00    0.00

PARK, MACARDI BARREL RACING GOAT TYING 61.00POLE BENDING

  27.00   10.00   24.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

THOMASON, JAYLAN BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 56.00POLE BENDING

  32.00    0.00   24.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

AUGE, SIDNEE BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 48.00GOAT TYING POLE BENDING TEAM ROPING

   8.00   14.00   13.00    4.00    9.00    0.00

BRUNSON,     HAYDN BREAKAWAY ROPING TEAM ROPING 36.00

  18.00   18.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

OWEN, LANEY BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 36.00POLE BENDING TEAM ROPING

   0.00    7.00   23.00    6.00    0.00    0.00

ROSS, KATIE BREAKAWAY ROPING GOAT TYING 35.00TEAM ROPING

  11.00   15.00    9.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

PARK, CODI ANN BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 33.00GOAT TYING POLE BENDING

   5.00   10.00   10.00    8.00    0.00    0.00

SPIES, MORGAN BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 33.00GOAT TYING POLE BENDING

   0.00   16.00   17.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

ALLEN, RANDA BARREL RACING POLE BENDING 30.00

  20.00   10.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

JOHNS, CHEYENNE BARREL RACING GOAT TYING 23.00POLE BENDING

   3.00    9.00   11.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WIGHT, TAWNY BARREL RACING POLE BENDING 22.00

   3.00   19.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00
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BALSTER, PAIGE BARREL RACING POLE BENDING 22.00

  21.00    1.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

JARO, EMMA BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 19.00GOAT TYING POLE BENDING

   0.00    6.00    3.00   10.00    0.00    0.00

BENNETT, PAYSON BARREL RACING POLE BENDING 17.00

   5.00   12.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BURKEY, TYMBER BARREL RACING GOAT TYING 17.00POLE BENDING

   6.00    7.00    4.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SCHKADE, JACQUELINE BARREL RACING 16.00

  16.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

KEPPLER, LAINEY BARREL RACING POLE BENDING 15.00

   8.00    7.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

REYNOLDS, KEGAN BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 13.00GOAT TYING POLE BENDING

   0.00    0.00   13.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HUBERT, TOBI BARREL RACING GOAT TYING 8.00POLE BENDING

   1.00    7.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

FRISBEE, ELIZABETH BREAKAWAY ROPING 6.00

   6.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

KINDRED, KIERSTEN BARREL RACING POLE BENDING 6.00

   0.00    6.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WELLS, ASHYLN BREAKAWAY ROPING 5.00

   5.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

ROGERS, KASSIE BARREL RACING GOAT TYING 4.00POLE BENDING

   0.00    4.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

GOUGH, SYDNEY BARREL RACING 2.00

   2.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BINGHAM, KARLIE BARREL RACING POLE BENDING 2.00

   0.00    2.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

PERKES, ADYSON BARREL RACING GOAT TYING 1.00POLE BENDING

   0.00    1.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00
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TABER, MOIRA BARREL RACING POLE BENDING 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BEARDEN, ELIZABETH BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 0.00POLE BENDING TEAM ROPING

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SNEDDON, KYNLEI BARREL RACING POLE BENDING 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HANEY, TIMOTEA JH BARREL RACING JH GIRLS BREAKAWAY 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

TABER, MEGAN JH BARREL RACING JH GIRLS BREAKAWAY 0.00JH GIRLS GOAT TYING JH POLE BENDING

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

PARTNER, DRAW JH TEAM ROPING 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

KIMBALL, JACIE BARREL RACING POLE BENDING 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

LASUEN, SHALEAH BARREL RACING POLE BENDING 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

PIERSON, MATILYNN BARREL RACING POLE BENDING 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

THOMAS, TORI BARREL RACING GOAT TYING 0.00POLE BENDING

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BALSTER, KENEDIE JH BARREL RACING JH GIRLS GOAT TYING 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BARNES, KITANNA JH BARREL RACING JH GIRLS BREAKAWAY 0.00JH GIRLS GOAT TYING JH POLE BENDING

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BOTT, JENTREE JH BARREL RACING JH GIRLS BREAKAWAY 0.00JH GIRLS GOAT TYING JH POLE BENDING JH TEAM ROPING

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

COLLINS, LAVANNA JH BARREL RACING JH GIRLS GOAT TYING 0.00JH POLE BENDING

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

 DAMELE, TESSI JH BARREL RACING JH GIRLS BREAKAWAY 0.00JH GIRLS GOAT TYING JH POLE BENDING

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00


